
P39 

カタログ  ▶ P 6 5 

Size  pattern 

NOS  -ノース-

⾰価格 

本体 

張地 

590 470 24 24 

布 ：  × 

スクエアS 

W470 T24 H470 

スクエアL 

W590 T24 H1640 

サークルL 

W590 T24 H1640 

サークルS 

W520 T24 H520 

： 合板、鏡 

：  ⾰張りのみの対応です。 

590 24 520 24 

KW / ヌメ MO / KZ MS WL / WT 

171,600  

72,600 

202,400 

92,400 

スクエアL 

スクエアS 

サークルL 

サークルS 

160,600  

68,200 

191,400 

88,000 

151,800  

63,800 

182,600 

83,600 

143,000  

59,400 

171,600 

79,200 

税込10％ 


