

本体 : 合板、鏡

張地 : 革張りのみの対応です。

布: ×

税込10%

		WL / WT	KW/ヌメ	MO / KZ	MS
革価格	スクエアL	171,600	160,600	151,800	143,000
	スクエアS	72,600	68,200	63,800	59,400
	サークルL	202,400	191,400	182,600	171,600
	サークルS	92,400	88,000	83,600	79,200

